Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Appling County
Baxley
Graham
Surrency

Appling County (Unincorporated)

Bleckley County
Cochran

Bleckley County (Unincorporated)

Candler County
Metter

Pulaski

Candler County (Unincorporated)

Dodge County
Chauncey
Chester
Eastman
Milan (1)
Rhine

Dodge County (Unincorporated)

Emanuel County
Adrian (1)
Garfield
Nunez
Oak Park
Stillmore
Summertown
Swainsboro
Twin City

Emanuel County (Unincorporated)

Evans County
Bellville

FY2016 LARP
Factor

0.00739559
0.00060350
0.00059472
0.07612061

0.00696297
0.02993419

0.00586853
0.00047521
0.03026899

0.00057778
0.00138417
0.00776621
0.00085764
0.00096706
0.06285138

0.00043766
0.00046991
0.00036649
0.00122224
0.00123386
0.00036417
0.01200922
0.00253347
0.07383472

0.00022348

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2016 to Jun 30, 2016

TDOQ9 - Heart of Georgia - Altamaha

January 2016

2/29/2016
$2,030,766.69
$507,691.67

Amount
Received

$3,754.68
$306.39
$301.94
$38,645.80

$3,535.04
$15,197.34

$2,979.40
$241.26
$15,367.31

$293.33
$702.73
$3,942.84
$435.42
$490.97
$31,909.12

$222.20
$238.57
$186.06
$620.52
$626.42
$184.88
$6,096.98
$1,286.22
$37,485.27

$113.46

February 2016

3/31/2016
$2,363,271.31
$590,817.83

Amount
Received

$4,369.45
$356.56
$351.37
$44,973.41

$4,113.84
$17,685.65

$3,467.23
$280.76
$17,883.46

$341.36
$817.79
$4,588.42
$506.71
$571.35
$37,133.71

$258.58
$277.63
$216.53
$722.12
$728.99
$215.16
$7,095.26
$1,496.82
$43,622.87

$132.04

March 2016

4/29/2016
$2,501,288.28
$625,322.07

Amount
Received

$4,624.63
$377.38
$371.89
$47,599.90

$4,354.10
$18,718.51

$3,669.72
$297.16
$18,927.87

$361.30
$865.55
$4,856.38
$536.30
$604.72
$39,302.35

$273.68
$293.85
$229.17
$764.29
$771.56
$227.72
$7,509.63
$1,584.23
$46,170.48

$139.75
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April 2016

5/31/2016
$2,307,164.76
$576,791.19

Amount
Received

$4,265.71
$348.09
$343.03
$43,905.70

$4,016.18
$17,265.78

$3,384.92
$274.09
$17,458.89

$333.26
$798.37
$4,479.48
$494.68
$557.79
$36,252.12

$252.44
$271.04
$211.39
$704.98
$711.68
$210.05
$6,926.81
$1,461.28
$42,587.22

$128.90

May 2016

6/30/2016
$2,283,481.48
$570,870.37

Amount
Received

$4,221.92
$344.52
$339.51
$43,455.00

$3,974.95
$17,088.55

$3,350.16
$271.28
$17,279.67

$329.83
$790.18
$4,433.50
$489.60
$552.07
$35,879.99

$249.85
$268.26
$209.22
$697.74
$704.37
$207.90
$6,855.71
$1,446.28
$42,150.06

$127.57

June 2016

7/29/2016
$2,396,826.12
$599,206.53

Amount
Received

$4,431.49
$361.62
$356.36
$45,611.97

$4,172.25
$17,936.76

$3,516.46
$284.75
$18,137.38

$346.21
$829.40
$4,653.57
$513.90
$579.47
$37,660.96

$262.25
$281.57
$219.60
$732.37
$739.34
$218.21
$7,196.00
$1,518.07
$44,242.25

$133.91

$13,882,798.64
$3,470,699.66

Period Total

$25,667.88
$2,094.56
$2,064.10
$264,191.78

$24,166.36
$103,892.59

$20,367.89
$1,649.30
$105,054.58

$2,005.29
$4,804.02
$26,954.19
$2,976.61
$3,356.37
$218,138.25

$1,519.00
$1,630.92
$1,271.97
$4,242.02
$4,282.36
$1,263.92
$41,680.39
$8,792.90
$256,258.15

$775.63



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Claxton
Daisy
Hagan

Evans County (Unincorporated)

Jeff Davis County

Denton
Hazlehurst

Jeff Davis County (Unincorporated)

Johnson County

Adrian (2)
Kite
Wrightsville

Johnson County (Unincorporated)

Laurens County

Allentown
Cadwell
Dexter
Dublin
Dudley
East Dublin
Montrose
Rentz

Laurens County (Unincorporated)

Montgomery County

Ailey

Alston
Higgston
Mount Vernon
Tarrytown
Uvalda
Vidalia (1)

Montgomery County (Unincorporated)

FY2016 LARP
Factor

0.00340579
0.00044819
0.00157939
0.02353089

0.00058770
0.00623066
0.04496602

0.00053724
0.00042912
0.00397080
0.03430463

0.00005233
0.00077068
0.00095516
0.02084581
0.00135995
0.00397987
0.00053403
0.00064027
0.10361627

0.00139462
0.00056354
0.00064677
0.00354319
0.00040158
0.00110884
0.00035621
0.02921414

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2016 to Jun 30, 2016

TDOQ9 - Heart of Georgia - Altamaha

January 2016

2/29/2016
$2,030,766.69
$507,691.67

Amount
Received

$1,729.09
$227.54
$801.84
$11,946.44

$298.37
$3,163.26
$22,828.87

$272.75
$217.86
$2,015.94
$17,416.17

$26.56
$391.27
$484.93
$10,583.25
$690.44
$2,020.54
$271.12
$325.06
$52,605.17

$708.04
$286.11
$328.36
$1,798.85
$203.88
$562.95
$180.84
$14,831.78

February 2016

3/31/2016
$2,363,271.31
$590,817.83

Amount
Received

$2,012.20
$264.80
$933.13
$13,902.47

$347.22
$3,681.19
$26,566.73

$317.41
$253.53
$2,346.02
$20,267.78

$30.91
$455.33
$564.32
$12,316.08
$803.48
$2,351.37
$315.52
$378.28
$61,218.37

$823.97
$332.95
$382.12
$2,093.38
$237.26
$655.12
$210.45
$17,260.24

March 2016

4/29/2016
$2,501,288.28
$625,322.07

Amount
Received

$2,129.72
$280.27
$987.63
$14,714.38

$367.50
$3,896.17
$28,118.24

$335.95
$268.34
$2,483.03
$21,451.44

$32.72
$481.92
$597.28
$13,035.35
$850.41
$2,488.70
$333.94
$400.37
$64,793.60

$872.09
$352.40
$404.44
$2,215.63
$251.12
$693.38
$222.74
$18,268.25
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April 2016

5/31/2016
$2,307,164.76
$576,791.19

Amount
Received

$1,964.43
$258.51
$910.98
$13,572.41

$338.98
$3,593.79
$25,936.00

$309.88
$247.51
$2,290.32
$19,786.61

$30.18
$444.52
$550.93
$12,023.68
$784.41
$2,295.55
$308.03
$369.30
$59,764.95

$804.40
$325.05
$373.05
$2,043.68
$231.63
$639.57
$205.46
$16,850.46

May 2016

6/30/2016
$2,283,481.48
$570,870.37

Amount
Received

$1,944.27
$255.86
$901.62
$13,433.09

$335.50
$3,556.90
$25,669.77

$306.70
$244.97
$2,266.81
$19,583.50

$29.87
$439.96
$545.27
$11,900.26
$776.36
$2,271.99
$304.86
$365.51
$59,151.51

$796.15
$321.71
$369.22
$2,022.70
$229.25
$633.00
$203.35
$16,677.49

June 2016

7/29/2016
$2,396,826.12
$599,206.53

Amount
Received

$2,040.77
$268.56
$946.38
$14,099.86

$352.15
$3,733.45
$26,943.93

$321.92
$257.13
$2,379.33
$20,555.56

$31.35
$461.80
$572.34
$12,490.95
$814.89
$2,384.76
$320.00
$383.65
$62,087.57

$835.67
$337.68
$387.55
$2,123.10
$240.63
$664.42
$213.44
$17,505.30

$13,882,798.64
$3,470,699.66

Period Total

$11,820.48
$1,555.54
$5,481.58
$81,668.65

$2,039.72
$21,624.76
$156,063.54

$1,864.61
$1,489.34
$13,781.45
$119,061.06

$181.59
$2,674.80
$3,315.07
$72,349.57
$4,719.99
$13,812.91
$1,853.47
$2,222.17
$359,621.17

$4,840.32
$1,955.90
$2,244.74
$12,297.34
$1,393.77
$3,848.44
$1,236.28
$101,393.52



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Tattnall County
Cobbtown

Collins
Glennville
Manassas
Reidsville

Tattnall County (Unincorporated)

Telfair County
Helena (1)
Jacksonville
Lumber City
McRae
Milan (2)
Scotland (1)

Telfair County (Unincorporated)

Toombs County

Lyons
Santa Claus
Vidalia (2)

Toombs County (Unincorporated)

Treutlen County

Soperton

Treutlen County (Unincorporated)

Wayne County
Jesup
Odum
Screven

Wayne County (Unincorporated)

Wheeler County

Alamo

FY2016 LARP

Factor

0.00089545
0.00108153
0.00661742
0.00025719
0.00486467
0.06462250

0.00341245
0.00015303
0.00198284
0.00679752
0.00061782
0.00066046
0.03580397

0.00660440
0.00029640
0.01499404
0.04958964

0.00420422
0.02275268

0.01462993
0.00104108
0.00134909
0.06854686

0.00321811

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2016 to Jun 30, 2016

TDOQ9 - Heart of Georgia - Altamaha

January 2016

2/29/2016
$2,030,766.69
$507,691.67

Amount
Received

$454.61
$549.08
$3,359.61
$130.57
$2,469.75
$32,808.30

$1,732.47
$77.69
$1,006.67
$3,451.04
$313.66
$335.31
$18,177.37

$3,353.00
$150.48
$7,612.35
$25,176.24

$2,134.45
$11,551.35

$7,427.49
$528.55
$684.92
$34,800.67

$1,633.80

February 2016

3/31/2016
$2,363,271.31
$590,817.83

Amount
Received

$529.05
$638.99
$3,909.69
$151.95
$2,874.13
$38,180.12

$2,016.14
$90.41
$1,171.50
$4,016.10
$365.02
$390.21
$21,153.62

$3,902.00
$175.12
$8,858.75
$29,298.44

$2,483.93
$13,442.69

$8,643.62
$615.09
$797.07
$40,498.71

$1,901.31

March 2016

4/29/2016
$2,501,288.28
$625,322.07

Amount
Received

$559.95
$676.30
$4,138.02
$160.83
$3,041.98
$40,409.87

$2,133.88
$95.69
$1,239.91
$4,250.64
$386.34
$413.00
$22,389.01

$4,129.88
$185.34
$9,376.10
$31,009.49

$2,628.99
$14,227.75

$9,148.42
$651.01
$843.61
$42,863.86

$2,012.35
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April 2016

5/31/2016
$2,307,164.76
$576,791.19

Amount
Received

$516.49
$623.82
$3,816.87
$148.35
$2,805.90
$37,273.69

$1,968.27
$88.27
$1,143.68
$3,920.75
$356.35
$380.95
$20,651.41

$3,809.36
$170.96
$8,648.43
$28,602.86

$2,424.96
$13,123.55

$8,438.41
$600.48
$778.14
$39,537.23

$1,856.17

May 2016

6/30/2016
$2,283,481.48
$570,870.37

Amount
Received

$511.18
$617.41
$3,777.69
$146.82
$2,777.09
$36,891.07

$1,948.06
$87.36
$1,131.94
$3,880.50
$352.70
$377.04
$20,439.42

$3,770.25
$169.20
$8,559.65
$28,309.25

$2,400.06
$12,988.83

$8,351.79
$594.31
$770.16
$39,131.37

$1,837.12

June 2016

7/29/2016
$2,396,826.12
$599,206.53

Amount
Received

$536.56
$648.06
$3,965.20
$154.11
$2,914.94
$38,722.22

$2,044.76
$91.70
$1,188.13
$4,073.12
$370.20
$395.75
$21,453.97

$3,957.40
$177.60
$8,984.53
$29,714.43

$2,519.20
$13,633.56

$8,766.35
$623.82
$808.38
$41,073.73

$1,928.31

$13,882,798.64
$3,470,699.66

Period Total

$3,107.84
$3,753.66
$22,967.08
$892.63
$16,883.79
$224,285.27

$11,843.58
$531.12
$6,881.83
$23,592.15
$2,144.27
$2,292.26
$124,264.80

$22,921.89
$1,028.70
$52,039.81
$172,110.71

$14,591.59
$78,967.73

$50,776.08
$3,613.26
$4,682.28
$237,905.57

$11,169.06



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Glenwood
Helena (2)
Scotland (2)

Wheeler County (Unincorporated)

Wilcox County
Abbeville

Pineview
Pitts
Rochelle

Wilcox County (Unincorporated)

Total Distributions

FY2016 LARP
Factor

0.00148743
0.00000133
0.00010830
0.02489848

0.00291746
0.00090277
0.00057902
0.00175894
0.03705554

1.00000000

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2016 to Jun 30, 2016

TDOQ9 - Heart of Georgia - Altamaha

January 2016

2/29/2016
$2,030,766.69
$507,691.67

Amount
Received

$755.16
$0.67
$54.98
$12,640.75

$1,481.17
$458.33
$293.96
$893.00
$18,812.79

$507,691.67

February 2016

3/31/2016
$2,363,271.31
$590,817.83

Amount
Received

$878.80
$0.79
$63.98
$14,710.47

$1,723.69
$533.37
$342.09
$1,039.21
$21,893.07

$590,817.83

March 2016

4/29/2016
$2,501,288.28
$625,322.07

Amount
Received

$930.12
$0.83
$67.72
$15,569.57

$1,824.35
$564.52
$362.07
$1,099.90
$23,171.64

$625,322.07

April 2016

5/31/2016
$2,307,164.76
$576,791.19

Amount
Received

$857.94
$0.77
$62.46
$14,361.22

$1,682.77
$520.71
$333.97
$1,014.54
$21,373.31

$576,791.19

May 2016

6/30/2016
$2,283,481.48
$570,870.37

Amount
Received

$849.13
$0.76
$61.82
$14,213.81

$1,665.49
$515.36
$330.55
$1,004.13
$21,153.91

$570,870.37

June 2016

7/29/2016
$2,396,826.12
$599,206.53

Amount
Received

$891.28
$0.80
$64.89
$14,919.33

$1,748.16
$540.94
$346.95
$1,053.97
$22,203.92

$599,206.53

$13,882,798.64
$3,470,699.66

Period Total

$5,162.43
$4.62
$375.85
$86,415.15

$10,125.63
$3,133.23
$2,009.59
$6,104.75
$128,608.64

$3,470,699.66

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the designated county, and
that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties; consequently the values (1) and (2) are the only ones
shown on the report.
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